
        OFFICE HOURS SPRING 2024

                  ***PLEASE NOTE INSTRUCTORS CAN BE REACHED THROUGH EMAIL***

Aissa, Meriem T,TH: 1:30 pm - 2:30 pm (In Person) 200 X Meriem.Aissa@qc.cuny.edu

W:4:00 pm - 6:00 pm (Zoom) online course only

*Alves, Jorge M,W: 1:00 pm - 2:00 pm 200N Jorge.Alves@qc.cuny.edu

Bhagat - Gosala, Renu TH: 5:30 pm - 6:30pm 200 I renubhagat@aol.com

*Bonomo, Carl M,TH: 8:00 am to 6:00 pm 200 U Carl.Bonomo@qc.cuny.edu

on Zoom by appointment only

Chan Man Hei M,W: 10:30 am -11:30 am 200 I mchan1@gradcenter.cuny.edu

*Cole, Alyson TH: 1:00 pm - 2:00 pm 200 G Alyson.Cole@qc.cuny.edu

Crown, Tyler M: 3:00 pm - 4:00 pm 200 J tcrown@gradcenter.cuny.edu

Cucchiara, Antonia T: 11:00 am - 12:00 pm Online 200 Z Antonia.Cucchiara@qc.cuny.edu

TH:11:00 am - 12:00 pm In Person

*George, Julie M: 2:00 pm -3:30pm  (in person) 200 R Julie.George@qc.cuny.edu

TH: 1:00 pm - 2:00 pm virtual office hours (via Zoom) 

 or by appt.

 Zoom Meeting ID: 458 983 8298 / password is qcgoat

*Hacker, Andrew T,TH: 10:00 am - 10:30 am 200 K andrewhacker@aol.com

20 W64th Street, #16K & 12 Noon

New York, NY 10023

212-724-3053

Huang, Kathy M: 4:00 pm-5:00 pm 200 J profhuangesq@gmail.com

Kabir, Humayun T,TH: 3:15 pm - 4:45 pm (In Person) 200 Q Humayun.Kabir@qc.cuny.edu

TH: 12:15 pm - 1:30 pm (via Zoom)

and by appointments. 
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/81552951689?pwd=VTlSeWdad2hLbHBHanlOeFk4V08wUT09 

*Kabir, Muhammad T,TH:1:00 pm - 2:00 pm  200 D mskabir80@gmail.com

& On Zoom ( appointment only)

Kleinberg,Mona M,W: 3:00 pm - 4:00 pm 200 W Mona.Kleinberg@qc.cuny.edu

& by appointment via zoom or in person

*Liberman, Peter W:1:00 pm -1:30 pm & 3:00 pm - 4:00 pm  200 T Peter.Liberman@qc.cuny.edu

and by appointment

*Keena Lipsitz M:12:15 pm -1:30 pm (In Person) 200 H Keena.Lipsitz@qc.cuny.edu

T: 2:30 pm - 3:30 pm (Zoom)

(schedule at https://calendly.com/klipsitz/student-hours)

Mautarelli, Matthew  TBD 200 I mmautarell@gradcenter.cuny.edu

O’Hara, James Mondays/Wednesdays 9-9:30 a.m 200 K james.ohara@qc.cuny.edu

O’Neill, James M: 5:00 pm - 6:00 pm (in person) 200 I jroneill32@yahoo.com

W:10:00 am -11:00 am (remote)

And by Appointment
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Perez, Vanessa T:11:00-12:00 PM and by appointment 200 P Vanessa.Perez@qc.cuny.edu

Petaludis, Nick T,TH:12:15 pm - 1:15 pm 200J neekk@yahoo.com

*Pierre-Louis, Francois M,W: 10:00 am -11:00 am 200 A Francois.Pierrelouis@qc.cuny.edu

*Reichl, Alex T,TH: 12:00 pm -1:00 pm and by appointment 200 S alexander.reichl@qc.cuny.edu

*Rollins, Joe M,W: 1:30 pm - 3:00 pm 200 E Joe.Rollins@qc.cuny.edu

Silverman, Ken  M,W: 2:00 pm -3:00 pm 200 J Ksilverman@Gradcenter.cuny.edu

*Sun, Yan T,TH:11:15 am -12:15 pm 200 M  Yan.Sun90@login.cuny.edu

Tamman, Laura T: 9:15 am-10:15am 200 I ltamman@gradcenter.cuny.edu

Zabun, Okkes Ferhat TH: 4:00 pm - 5:00 pm 200 J ozabun@gradcenter.cuny.edu

 * For Evaluation of Transfer Credit & Advisement
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